48°
48°
5.246
E4.21
B
i
+
 1
8
35 30,5 35
8,5 8,5SW7 ø 4,3
B
i
+
 9
B
i
B
i
+
 1
8
B
i
+
 9
B
i
.030. E4.210.030.1.12 30
.040. E4.210.040.1.12 40
.050. E4.210.050.1.12 50
.060. E4.210.060.1.12 60
.070. E4.210.070.1.12 70
.080. E4.210.080.1.12 80
.090. E4.210.090.1.12 90
.100. E4.210.100.1.12 100
.110. E4.210.110.1.12 110
.120 E4.210.120.1.12 120
E4.210. 121.030.
Bi
[mm]
Bi